MIL-F-16377/57
Overhead Lighting
The L.C. Doane Company
605 Series, 6 Lamp Fixture
LCD
The 605 Series is a dripproof fluorescent lighting fixture
for general lighting. The housing is constructed from
marine grade aluminum. The fixture is designed for flush

Net weight: 28 lbs. 6 oz. maximum.
Approximate shipping weight for package of one: 32 lbs.
How To Order By Military Spec Number
M16377
ELECTRICAL
RATING
57A = (6) 20W Lamps
MIL SPEC
NUMBER
SYMBOL
NUMBER
OPTIONAL (EACH)
LAMP FILTER TUBE
R = Red
B = Blue
Y = Amber
G1.0= Grey 1.0%
G2.5= Grey 2.5%
OTHER OPTION
Specify
/ - - -
On Board Repair Parts For MIL-F-16377/57, 6 Lamp Fixtures
ITEM DESCRIPTION MILITARY NUMBER NSN NUMBER
CLEAR PRISMATIC WINDOW
SHOCKMOUNT
M16377/57-002
M16377/41-008
L.C. DOANE PART NUMBER
B-1543-SP
B-1591-CS